3195 Vickery Rd. North Syracuse NY 13212  |  (315) 699 4400  |  Unimar.com
DL
UNI-HAZ™ LED Dual Medium Intensity Red/White
Beacon L-864/L-865 Class I, Div. 2, Groups B, C, D
T5 IP66 for hazardous locations
Complies To: FAA AC 150/5345-43H  |  FAA Engineering Brief No. 67
Class I Div.2 Groups B, C, D  |  ICAO (Annex 14 - Fourth Edition, July 2004)
ICAO Aerodromes Design Manual, Chapter 18

DL
Dual Beacon L-864/L-865 Class I, Div. 2
Ordering Information - Dual
Choose the codes in red, following the descriptions shown below
D L - A B - 4 9 - C D E - F G - H - I J K
G - external system override switches-auto/manual,
day/night
Y= yes (main controller only)
N= no (no external switches, always no for
secondary controllers)
H - controller type
A= see data sheet- unimar smart system with
gateway
B= see data sheet- unimar smart system
C= classic system dry contacts only for alarming
I - enclosure type
A= n/a
B= n/a
C= n/a
D= nema 7/4x class1 div. 2 group B, C, D cast
aluminum
E= nema 7/4x class1 div. 2 group B, C, D cast
aluminum epoxy painted for additional corrosion
resistance.
F= class1 div. 2 group B, C, D, & Z purged system
with 316 stainless steel enclosure
J - n/a (enter X in part number)
K - Class 1 div.2 group B, C, D light
Y = yes
N = no
A - operating voltage
1= 120v AC
2= 240v AC
3= 48v DC
B - controller type
M=main
S= secondary
C - total number of L-810 sidelights, (RTO series only)
Enter number  0 - 8
D - type of L-810 sidelights
A= double with primary backup function. failure of
one light causes the other light to turn on with
primary light alternating every photo cell transition.
D= double both lights on simultaneously
N= none
P= double with primary backup function. failure of
primary light will turn on backup light.
S= single
E - L-810 operation mode
F= flashing
N= none
S= steady burn
F - external indicator lights for power and alarms
Y= yes
N= no
Please contact us with any questions or selection assistance
Input the value of the corresponding
option of your choice:  A 🠆 1, 2, or 3
LED Dual L-864 / L-865  C1D2
DL
Dual Beacon L-864/L-865 Class I, Div. 2